
Faculty Name Course Office Hours Office Phone

Department of Finance, Financial Planning, and Insurance
 Faculty Office Hours

Full-Time Faculty

Beck, Kristine
kristine.beck@csun.edu By Appointment Only BB3125 (818) 677-2459

FIN 303OL (13438) ARR ONLINE
FIN 355 (13352) TR 10:00AM - 11:15AM  BB1228

FIN 355 (13353) TR 1:00PM - 2:15PM  BB1228

Chiu, Hsin-Hui
hsinhui.chiu@csun.edu

FIN 303OL: T 11:30A - 12:30PM (Zoom)
FIN 355 (13352): TR 9:30AM-10:00AM
FIN 355 (13353): TR 12:30PM-1:00PM 

BB4105 (818) 677-4613

Covrig, Vicentiu
vcovrig@csun.edu

FIN 303 (13429) F 11:00AM - 1:45PM  NA101
FIN 491A (13719) M 4:00PM - 6:45PM  BB2228

FIN 491ABH (13673) M 4:00PM -6:45PM BB2228

M: 2:30PM-4:00PM &6:30PM-7:00PM

W: 3:00PM-4:00PM (Zoom)
  F: 1:15PM-2:00PM

BB4109 (818) 677-3405

Dow, James
james.dow@csun.edu

FIN 352 (13350) TR 1:00PM - 2:15PM  BB2228
FIN 438OH (13451) T 10:00AM - 11:15AM BB2228
FIN 452OH (13596) R 10:00AM - 11:15AM  BB2228

TR: 9:30AM - 10:00AM
TR: 11:30AM - 12:30PM

BB4107 (818) 677-4539

Letkiewicz, Jodi
jodi.let@csun.edu

FIN 302 (13593) MW 2:30PM - 3:45PM  BB1228
FIN 442 (13462) MW 5:30PM - 6:45PM  BB1228

M: 12:00PM - 2:00PM BB4112 (818) 677-4611

Jin, Yanbo
yanbo.jin@csun.edu

FIN 303 (13570) F 2:00PM - 4:45PM  JA100
FIN 635 (13356) W 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB1228

FIN 303: F 12:30PM-1:30PM &
                 4:45PM-5:45PM

FIN 635: W 5:30PM-6:30PM 
BB4111 (818) 677-4640

Russell, David
david.russell@csun.edu

FIN 336 (13347) M 7:00PM - 9:45PM  JA100
FIN 431 (13484) MW 5:30PM - 6:45PM BB1206

TR: 11:30AM - 1:30PM 
(Zoom, must request)

BB4125 (818) 677-2438

Phillips, Michael
mphillips@csun.edu

FIN 302OL (13532) ARR ONLINE
FIN 302OL (13583) ARR ONLINE

By Virtual Appointment 
Contact profmike@csun.edu

BB4101 (818) 677-2409

Zhou, Zhong-Guo
zhong-guo.zhou@csun.edu

FIN 303 (13423) TR 11:30AM - 12:45PM  NA101
FIN 303OL (13437) ARR ONLINE

FIN 303: TR 10:30AM-11:30PM
FIN 303OL: M 10:30A-11:30AM (Zoom)

BB4113 (818) 677-4543

Wei, Siqi
siqi.wei@csun.edu

FIN 302OL (13483) ARR ONLINE
FIN 359 (13667) M 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB2228
FIN 359 (13672) T 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB2228

M: 3:30PM - 5:30PM BB4106 (818) 677-2410



Faculty Name Course Office Hours Office Phone

Online Type:

OL - Students are expected to complete the coursework at their own time. 

Note that students are still responsible for completing coursework assigned on or before the deadline for assignments, quizzes, exams, etc. 

OH - Half of the class meetings require instructor and students to meet virtually at the specified day and time. 

Students are expected to complete the rest of the coursework at their own time.

All faculty are available by appointment, if needed. Contact the faculty directly to set up an appointment. 

Lecturers
Avery, Wesley
wesley.avery@csun.edu FIN 102OH (13599) W 11:30AM - 12:45PM  BB1228 W: 10:15AM - 11:15AM BB4119 (818) 677-4614

Karakachian, Hratch
hratch.karakachian@csun.edu FIN 446 (13662) M 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB1228 M: 5:30PM - 6:30PM BB4123 (818) 677-4641

Castle, Misty (Heather)
heather.castle@csun.edu

FIN 302 (13594) TR 2:30PM - 3:45PM  BB1228
FIN 440 (13581) W 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB1131

FIN 302: T 3:45PM - 4:45PM
FIN 440: W 6:00PM - 7:00PM

BB4122 (818) 677-2927

Rosenthal, Richard
richard.rosenthal@csun.edu

FIN 303 (13346) T 7:00PM - 9:45PM  NA101
FIN 352 (13289) W 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB1119
FIN 436 (13386) R 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB2228

FIN 303: T 5:30PM - 7:00PM 
FIN 352: W 5:30PM - 7:00PM
FIN 436: R 5:30PM - 7:00PM

BB4102 (818) 677-4617

Milligan, Michael
michael.milligan@csun.edu FIN 355 (13354) M 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB1119 M: 6:00PM - 7:00PM BB4119 (818) 677-4614

Nunez, Carlos
carlos.nunez@csun.edu

FIN 352 (13402) MW 2:30PM - 3:45PM BB2228
FIN 352 (13585) R 7:00PM - 9:45PM BB1119

FIN 359 (13595) MW 10:00AM - 11:15AM BB2228

FIN 352 (13402) M 4:00PM - 5:00PM 
FIN 352 (13585) R 5:30PM - 6:30PM
FIN 359 (13595) W 4:00PM - 5:00PM

BB4115 (818) 677-2436

Ross, Ryan
ryan.ross@csun.edu

FIN 303OL (13577) ARR ONLINE
FIN 455 (13574) T 7:00PM - 9:45PM  BB1228

FIN 303: F 9:30AM - 10:30AM
FIN 455: T 6:00PM - 7:00PM

BB4123 (818) 677-4641


